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DATE

Auth. Rec.

12-18-92

05-27-9:

08-20-9:

10-14-9:

04-29-94

05-25-94

06-02-94

06-02-94

07-28-94

10-20-9

12-06-94

31-09-95

'Qi-_Q2.^95

03-27-95
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D E C E A S E D

Curry, Annie B.

Cuff, Frances Summers

Culberson, Grady

Culley, Otto

Cunningham, Marv Bsl le Lewis

Cullum, Margaret Clayton

Cunningham, Katheryne E.

Culclasure, Theron D.

Culclasure, Theron D.

Gulp, Christopher B.

Cunningham, Robert Douglas

Culclasure, Theron David

Curtis , Michael R.

Culbrethr Thomas F. . Ill

Cu lb re th , Michael Brian
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E X E C U T O R O R A D M I N I S T R A T O R

Auth. Record

Cuff, Pryce L. P.R.

Riley, Connie Jean Culberson P.R.

Culley, Ruth Annette P.R.

Ant-.h . "RRnorrl

Cullum, Miles Timmerman, Jr. P .R.

Cunningham, John A. P.R.

Papers Only

Papers Only

Settlement Only

Bush, Louise Cunningham P .R ,

Will Filed Only

Curtis, Melvina P .R,

Auth ._, Record

C u l b r e t h , M. L. , Jr. P . R .

FILE

NUMBER

92ES3200754

92ES3200891

93ES3200364

93ES3200567

Q T R R T ^ n r w n n

94ES3200335

94ES3200397

94GC3200068

94GC3200069

94GC3200090

94ES3200770

94ES3200887

95ES3200025

P5ES3200184

95ES3200283

WILL
BOOK PAGE
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